Report Date
11/16/2018

11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018

11/16/2018
11/16/2018

11/16/2018

11/16/2018

11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018

11/17/2018
11/17/2018

11/17/2018

11/18/2018

11/18/2018

11/19/2018

Case #
UP-01456-18

UP-01458-18

UP-01459-18

UP-01460-18

UP-01461-18
UP-01462-18

UP-01463-18

UP-01464-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01466-18

UP-01467-18

UP-01468-18

UP-01469-18
UP-01472-18

UP-01473-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01474-18

UP-01475-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
DRUG POSSESSION 44

DOMESTIC DISPUTE C2
DISPUTE C1

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
INFORMATION L4

8
MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
6

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

HARASSMENT 23

2

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
PROSECUTION DECLINED

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)
LONIS (BLDG 15)

CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)

PARKING LOT 9R

UNIVERSITY POLICE

WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

MORELAND (BLDG 15)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE

SHELDON AVE
SWEET RD

UNION RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD
CENTENNIAL DR

IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
SHELDON AVE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



