## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
11/16/2018	UP-01456-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/16/2018	UP-01458-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/16/2018	UP-01459-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/16/2018	UP-01460-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/16/2018	UP-01461-18	DOMESTIC DISPUTE C2	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	LONIS (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
11/16/2018	UP-01462-18	DISPUTE C1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)	
11/16/2018	UP-01463-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PARKING LOT 9R	UNION RD
11/16/2018	UP-01464-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
F	Report Date Count:	8	,		
11/17/2018	UP-01466-18	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
11/17/2018	UP-01467-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
11/17/2018	UP-01468-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
11/17/2018	UP-01469-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/17/2018	UP-01472-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)	RUDOLPH RD
11/17/2018	UP-01473-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
F	Report Date Count:	6	,	,	
11/18/2018	UP-01474-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
11/18/2018	UP-01475-18	HARASSMENT 23	PROSECUTION DECLINED	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
F	Report Date Count:	2		- · /	

11/19/2018 Page 1